Friday, November

22nd t@q@

Considerate

"B" Day Happy Birthday!!!

Max Ducko
Mariami Matiashvilli




This Weekend'’s
Birthdays

Saturday, November 23rd Sunday, November 24th
Happy Birthday!!! Happy Birthday!!!
Griffyn Horst No birthdays

Aarav Malhotra




ROCKANDROLLCLUB

 Like rock and roll?

* Join the Rock and Roll Club where __ '
students can unleash their inner \
rocker without being afraid to share
their talent!
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 Bring your instrument if you play
guitar or bass

* If you play drums bring drumsticks
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From

Coach Updale

* Holicong wrestling will
be starting on
November 25th. Make
sure you have your
completed paperwork
In to Student Services
by Friday November
22nd,




“ Monday 11.18.24 Tuesday 11.19.24 Wednesday 11.20.24 | Thursday 11.21.24 Friday 11.22.24 |

AN IGTIER G E I Practice 2:45-4:45 No Practice Practice 2:45-4:45 Practice 2:45-4:30 No Practice
Holicong Athletic
After School Schedule

RN XTI HEER /G EIUMNY  Practice 2:45-4:45 Practice 2:45-4:45 Practice 2:45-4:45 Practice 2:45-4:45 Practice 2:45-4:45

7th & 8th Gr Wrestling

November

Cheerleading Practice 2:45-4:45 Championship Football  Practice 2:45-4:45
game @ C B West 6:00

8% Gr Football Practice 2:45-4:45 Championship Football EP————
WEEk Of 11/18/24 r Footba ractice ga;n;%ogsBlsve:to&go ractice




“ Monday 11.25.24 Tuesday 11.26.24 Wednesday 11.27.24 | Thursday 11.28.24 Friday 11.29.24 |

7t Gr Girls Basketball Away Game @ No School No School No School
Tohickon 3:15
RN XTI HEER /G EIUMNY  Practice 2:45-4:45 No School No School No School

VAR R LA ST -8 Practice 2:45-4:45 Practice 2:45-4:45 No School No School No School

Holicong Athletic
After School Schedule

November

Cheerleading Practice 2:45-4:45 No School No School No School

Week of 11/25/24



Holicong Athletic
After School Schedule

December

Week of 12/2/24

“ Monday 12.2.24 Tuesday 12.3.24 Wednesday 12.4.24 Thursday 12.5.24 Friday 12.6.24 |

AN XTI ER G FI M Practice 2:45-4:30 Practice 2:45-4:30 Practice 2:45-4:30

8th Gr Girls Basketball

7th & 8th Gr Wrestling

Cheerleading

Away Game @
Tamanend 3:15

Practice

Practice 2:45-4:45

Practice 2:45-4:45

Practice 2:45-4:45

Practice 2:45-4:45

Practice 2:45-4:45

Competition Team
Practice 2:45-4:45

Home Game 3:15

Practice 4:15-6:00 Away Game @
Unami 3:15

Practice 2:45-4:45
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Holicong Friend’s Group giving
some thankful messages!




CB East

Tuesdavs and/or Thursday
in the Holicong Library
2:45 ~ 4:00
CH East Staudents tutor
Holicong student s

Contact Us:

If you are interested in
this free service, see Mrs.
Louderbock in the
Student Services office to

sign up.




HELPDESK HOURS
——S

MR. GERMAND
OFFICE 23 0) (IN THE LIBRARY)

£-30—8:-17

m

12:03—12:50
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